Boys 3200 Meter Run

Athlete Name

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Tom Garrison

. Jaelin Edwards

. Behailu Bekele-Arcui
.Andrew Y

. Kevin Paik

. Logan Linares

. Matt Cupertino

. Jacob Schools

. Kevin Cox

10. Alex Sorrell

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

O 00 NO UL A WN -

.Jon Grasso

. Dean Clarke

. Chris Jackson

. Sean Giannino

. Greg Cameron
.James Byrne

. Angello Rufasio

. Nick Mirecki

. Javaughn Gooden

10. David Melick

Boys 55 Meter Dash

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Brandon Desasus
. Josiah Spain

. Eddie Kim

. Asher Spain

. Robert Jackson

. David Sosnick

. Chris Ganley

. Kalen McGinley

. Kevin McSherry

10. Christian Aldana
11. Ken Chen

Boys 1000 Meter Run

00N O U b WN B

. Patrick Gunn

. Lenny Castro

. Liam Gildea

. Shane Marchese
. Malachi Cook

. Gabe Christiana
. Anthony Cruz

. Gavin McKenzie

School
Washingtonville
Pine Bush
Warwick
Monroe-Woodbury
Monroe-Woodbury
New Paltz
Washingtonville
O'Neill
Warwick
FDR

Pine Bush
Wallkill
Washingtonville
Pine Bush

Pine Bush
Warwick
O'Neill
Washingtonville
New Paltz
Wallkill

Pine Bush
O'Neill
Spackenkill
O'Neill
Pine Bush
Wallkill
Pine Bush
Spackenkill
Monroe-Woodbury
Pine Plains
Burke

Burke
Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Washingtonville
New Paltz
Wallkill

Pine Plains

Time/Mark
9:58
9:59

10:00.6
10:18
10:20
10:25
10:26
10:36
10:38
10:41

8.1
8.6
8.7
8.7
9.1
9.4
9.6
9.9
104
10.5

6.2
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.9
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.1
7.1
7.1

02:47.1
02:48.9
02:49.1
02:53.7
02:55.6
02:59.9
03:00.3
03:02.4



9. Miguel Campus
10. Riley Brotran

Boys 300 Meter Run
. Josh Mallard

. Tony Dallman

. Cameron Alives

. Brandon Crispine
. Eddie Kim

. Justin Mayla

. Alex Lewis

. Kevin McSherry

. Kalen McGinley
10. Eric Colombo
11. Kareff jean

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Boys 3200 Meter Relay

. Drumgoole, Wojciechowski, Gunn, Crispino
. Washingtonville

. Pine Plains

. New Paltz
. Pine Bush
. O'Neill

. Wallkill

. FDR

. Liberty
10. Warwick

O 00N O UL B WN -

Boys 800 Meter Relay
. Mollard, Alives, Kane, Dollmes
. O'Neill

. Wallkill

. Pine Bush

. Pine Plains

. Wallkill B

. Washingtonville B

. Monroe-Woodbury
. Pine Bush B

10. Spackenkill

O 00N O U B WN -

Liberty
New Paltz

Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Burke
Spackenkill

Pine Bush
Wallkill
Monroe-Woodbury
Spackenkill

Pine Bush

Pine Bush

Burke

Washingtonville

03:02.4
03:02.9

36.20
37.10
38.5
38.9
39.1
39.3
40.1
40.1
40.6
40.6
40.6

08:55.0
08:56.8
09:02.6
09:20.2
09:22.0
09:25.0
09:39.8
09:40.9
09:47.8
09:53.6

01:34.2
01:40.4
01:40.9
01:41.5
01:42.7
01:43.6
01:44.0
01:45.3
01:47.4
01:47.9



Boys Shot Put

. Mark Przybocki

. Max Lunati

. Alex Gutierrez

. Ryan Robertson
. Matt Heilig

. Sam Liebman

. Jonas Ebner

. Ozzie Hutchinson
. Dan Lynch

10. Conner Kodogis

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Boys Long Jump

. Dillon Kane

. Josh Mallard

. Brandon Delesus
. Javaughn Gooden
. David Alceant

. Hudson Heckert

. Darius Jackson

. Dylan Bartelin

. Desmond Lambe

10. Mackenzie McMorris

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Boys Triple Jump
. Dillon Kane

. Romain Bird

. David Alceant

. Sean Quinn

. Darius Jackson
. Bright Boafo

. Mike Nelson

. Jeremy Dolansky
. Noah Brown
10. Jose Barragan

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Boys High Jump

1. Anthony Nelson

2. Hudson Heckert
3. Jon Grasso

4. Mark Przybocki

5. Jotam Mwakalinga

Burke

New Paltz
Monroe-Woodbury
FDR

Pine Bush

New Paltz

O'Neill

Spackenkill
Monroe-Woodbury
Pine Bush

Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Pine Bush

New Paltz

Pine Bush
O'Neill

Wallkill

Pine Plains
Roscoe

Wallkill

Washingtonville
Wallkill

Pine Bush
Washingtonville
Wallkill

Wallkill

Pine Bush

Pine Plains

New Paltz
Liberty

Wallkill
O'Neill
Pine Bush
Burke
Spackenkill

50-7.75
37-3.5
35-2.5

35-1
33-11
33-3.75
33-2
32-7
32-3.75
32-3

19-1
18-2.5
18-2.5

17-7
17-4.5

17-4

17-1

17-1

17-1

16-11

39-7.5
39.7.5
38-9.75
38-2
37-1.5
36-3
35-4
33-2.25
33-1.5
32-6

6'
5'10
5'10
5'8
5'8



6. Desmond Lambe
7. Justin Smith
8. Jospeh Krimmer
9. James Byrne
10. Louis Martinez

Boys Pole Vault
. Josiah Spain

. Dylan Bartelin

. Justin Smith

. Matt Warren

. Kevin Chait

. Nick Mirecki

. Jeremy Dolansky
. Brent Orlandi

. Louis Martinez
10. Asher Spain

O 00 NO UL &~ WN -

Boys Weight Throw
. Joseph Benedetto
. Ryan Diener

. Mark Pryzbocki

. Nick Boniface

. Alex Ronne

. Mark Lunati

. Andrew Theiss

. Marcelino Romero
. Matt Heilig

10. Jonas Ebner

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Roscoe
Pine Bush
Pine Plains
Warwick
Wallkill

O'Neill

Pine Plains

Pine Bush
Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Pine Plains

Pine Plains
Wallkill

O'Neill

Burke
Wallkill
Burke
Pine Bush
Warwick
New Paltz

Monroe-Woodbury

Wallkill
Pine Bush
O'Neill

5'6
5'6
5'4
5'4
5'4

13'6
12'0
11'0
10'6
10'6
10'0
10'0
10'0

9'6

8'6

60-10.75
52-

43-7
36-9
36-5.5
36-5.5
35-11.75
33-10.25
33-7.75
33-5.75



Girls 3000 Meter Run
Athlete Name

1. Jessica Pidgeon

2. Paige Loiodica

3. R Hirshking

4.S Kern

5. Lauren Fox

. Ashley Moskowitz
. Christina Poirier
.Jean Chun

6
7
8
9. Samantha Frisbee

10. Makayla Sierpinski

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
1. Britney Caliquin
2.Kristen Boerke

3. Anjalyna Talmadge
4. Hallie Klosterman

5. Gabriela Nolan

. Tessa Kilmer

. Mia Hicks

. Ros Bendell

6
7
8
9. Francesca Lerebours
10. Sophie Vigna

Girls 55 Meter Dash
1. Hannah Scott

2. Sam Rodriquez
3. Aneesa Canales
4. Shannon Hegarty
5. Hannah Shaver
6
7
8
9

. Montana Prais
. Sierra Walsh
. Ali DeGroodt
. Alexis Clark
10. Matendga St Jean

Girls 1000 Meter Run
1. D. Napoli

2. ). Pidgeon

3. Jamie Cupertino

4. Kristin Messler

5. Taylor Connington
6. Gabby Palazzo

7. Kailyn August

8. Julia Legato

School
Monroe-Woodbury
Pine Bush
Monroe-Woodbury
Monroe-Woodbury
Warwick
Washingtonville
Wallkill
Spackenkill
Washingtonville
Pine Bush

Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Pine Bush

Wallkill

Liberty

Pine Plains
Warwick

New Paltz

Pine Bush
Monroe-Woodbury

Pine Bush
Wallkill

Wallkill

Warwick
Livingston Manor
Burke

Warwick

Wallkill

O'Neill

New Paltz

Monroe-Woodbury
Monroe-Woodbury
Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Washingtonville
Chapel Field

O'Neill

Burke

Time/Mark
11:05.6
11:16.7
11:31.6
11:43.4
11:53.1
11:59.7
12:01.0
12:03.9
12:04.2
12:18.5

9.0
9.4
9.5
9.7
9.7
9.8
10.2
10.3
10.3
104

7.3
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
7.9
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.1

03:13.7
03:17.0
03:20.1
03:22.2
03:24.3
03:28.2
03:38.9
03:39.3



9. Fiona Malvihill
10. E. Sicurella

Girls 300 Meter Run
. Aneesa Canales

. Janessa Lightfoot
. Zoe Rooli

. Ameera Mustafa
. Sam Rodriguez

. Alexis Clark

. Gabriela Nolan

. N. Rinaldi

. Maria Gralton
10. Anna Ceasar

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Girls 3200 Meter Relay

1. Cuperto, Messler, Connington, Moskowitz
2. Pine Bush

3. New Paltz

4. Warwick

5. FDR

Girls 800 Meter Relay
. Maggiolo, Lightfoot, Talmadge, Scott
. Wallkill

. Washingtonville

. Wallkill B

. Pine Bush B

. O'Neill

. Liberty

. Warwick

. Monroe-Woodbury
10. FDR

O 00N O U B WN -

Girls 1500 Meter Racewalk
1. M. Ryan

2. O. Fisher

3. Sella Zoksang

4. Francesca Varriano

5. Alexandra Riley

6. Keara Nielsen

Warwick
Monroe-Woodbury

Wallkill

Pine Bush

Pine Bush

O'Neill

Wallkill

O'Neill

Liberty
Monroe-Woodbury
Burke
Washingtonville

Washingtonville

Pine Bush

Monroe-Woodbury
Monroe-Woodbury
New Paltz

New Paltz

Liberty

Pine Plains

03:39.9
03:40.7

44.70
45.70
46.1
47.2
47.4
47.5
47.7
47.9
48.3
48.8

10:46.1
11:33.1
11:51.3
12:18.6
12:37.5

01:52.6
01:53.2
01:57.6
02:01.8
02:01.8
02:02.7
02:04.0
02:04.3
02:06.4
02:06.5

07:54.3
09:44.4
09:59.6
10:05.6
10:10.0
10:11.3



7. Tori Woodward
8. M. Petrich

9. Aedon Sennett
10. Caroline Annesi

Girls Shot Put

. Melissa Leach

. Erin Wilson

. Mmah Soumah

. Karoline Montero
. Ciara Goslar

. Amina Dukili

. Katie Bennett

. Corinne Sparrow
. Alaina Martinez
10. Dawn Grove

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Girls Long Jump
. Emily Gerdu
. Jenna Maggiolo
. Janna Daniels
. Hannah Shaver

. Sophia Warren-McCana

. Samantha Frisbee
. Gabby Gerning
. G. Bosco

10. Teresa lovieno

Girls Triple Jump
. Emily Gerdin

. Jenna Maggiolo
. Kristen Boerke

. Maureen Byrne
. Tessa Kilmer

. Hannah Shaver
. Hannah Holmes
. Grad Holod

10. Brooke Roth

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Girls High Jump
1. Kristen Boerke

2. Anjalyna Talmadge
3. Ros Bendell

4. Tessa Kilmer

5. Hallie Klosterman

1
2
3
4
5. Fancesca Lerebours
6
7
8
9

. Janna Daniels Wallkill

New Paltz
Monroe-Woodbury
New Paltz
Washingtonville

Pine Plains
Washingtonville
New Paltz
Liberty

Chapel Field
New Paltz

New Paltz
O'Neill

FDR
Washingtonville

Washingtonville
Pine Bush

Wallkill

Livingston Manor
Pine Bush

Warwick
Washingtonville
O'Neill
Monroe-Woodbury
Wallkill

Washingtonville
Pine Bush
Washingtonville
Wallkill

Warwick

Pine Plains
Livingston Manor
Pine Plains

New Paltz
Liberty

Washingtonville
Pine Bush

New Paltz

Pine Plains
Wallkill

10:21.0
10:25.8
10:30.0
10:45.9

26-7
26-1.5
25-10
25-7
23-2.75
23-2.25
22-7.5
21-9
21-3.25
20-9.5

15-10.5
15-4
14-9.5
13-10.75
14-7.5
13-

12 --6
12-4.75
12--2
12-.50

33-9.5
334
33-1.25
30-3.5
28-8
28-8
28-6
28-5
27-4
27-2

52
4'10
4'10
4'10

4'8

DQ



6.
7.
8.
9.

Britney Caliquiri
Reagan Green
Avery Badendyek
Mia Hicks

10. Meredith Mitchetti
11. Sienna Hunter

Girls Pole Vault

N oo b WN R

. Daniella Raymond

. Kiera Caoulard Smith
. Jennifer McNight

. Shea Ross

. Diana Presutti

. Alliya Leonty

. Kara Sucato

Girls Weight Throw

O 00 NO UL A WN -

. Erin Wilson

. Amina Oukill

. Olivia Stemkowski
. Karoline Montero
. Saoura Biefield

. Alevna Martinez

. Sarah Kluge

. Nicole Steinbeck

. Britney Mercado

10. Maggie Roschei

Washingtonville
O'Neill

Wallkill
Warwick

Pine Plains

Pine Bush

Washingtonville
New Paltz
Monroe-Woodbury
Wallkill

Wallkill
Washingtonville
FDR

Washingtonville
New Paltz
Monroe-Woodbury
Liberty
Monroe-Woodbury
FDR

Pine Plains

New Paltz

Pine Plains
Monroe-Woodbury

4'6
4'6
4'6
4'4
4'4
4'4

8'0
7'0
7'0
7'0
6'0
6'0
6'0

34-10.75
24-8.25
23-10.5

22-7.5
22-5.5
22-3
22-2.25
22-2
20-7
19-11.5



	Sheet1

